About Hawach Scientific
Hawach is a modern enterprise, contains well integration of R&D, production, sales and after-sales service. Hawach
located at Xi’an High-Tech development Zone, which is one of the five national level High-Tech development Zones with plant
covers a production workshop area of 8000 ㎡ , with 4000 ㎡ of clean room. Hawach mainly produces and exports
laboratory consumables to the global market over a decade. The product range mainly refers to Sample Preparation of
LC/GC Chromatography, Microporous Filtration, Molecular Diagnostics, Cell culture as well as other scientific supply
fields, etc.
Hawach Scientific never stop upgrading our technique, corporate with many famous universities including

h5 ≈1.2
5
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Qty/pk
SVS201C 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, DN9mm, screw top 100
SVS211C 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, DN9mm, screw top, graduated with writing area 100
SVS201A 2ml Amber vial, 12×32mm, DN9mm, screw top 100
SVS211A 2ml Amber vial, 12×32mm, DN9mm, screw top graduated with writing area 100
SVS201C-2 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, DN9mm, Precise 7.0 Borosilicate Glass, screw top 100
SVS211C-2
2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, DN9mm, screw top, graduated with writing area, Precise
7.0 Borosilicate Glass
100

disulfide
Excellent < 100°C
Ordering Information
General Cap for vials 9-425
Part No. Description Qty/pk
SLSSC002S
Preassemble, No pre-silt PTFE/silicone septa + Blue screw cap, for 9-425 Screw
Vials
100
SLSSC002SP Preassemble, Pre-slit PTFE/silicone septa + Blue screw cap, for 9-425 Screw Vials 100
New Super Bonded Caps for vials 9-425
Part No. Description Qty/pk
SLSSC002SR Super Bonded Red No pre-slit PTFE/silicone septa into a 9mm Blue screw cap 100
SLSSC002SPR Super Bonded Red Pre-slit PTFE/silicone septa into a 9mm Blue screw cap 100
SLSSC002SPB Super Bonded Blue Pre-slit PTFE/silicone septa into a 9mm Blue screw cap 100
Micro-Inserts & Shell Vials
We also offer customer micro-insert and shell vials as below by glass material.
Cat. No. Description Dimension(mm) Qty/ Pack
SLMI1502S

*Optional ceramic write-on spot with fill marks
*Precision-formed neck for optimal robotic arm handling
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Qty/pk
SSVN201C 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, Snap Top(11 mm mouth) 100
SSVN211C 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, Snap Top(11 mm mouth), graduated with writing area 100
SSVN201A 2ml Amber vial, 12×32mm, Snap Top(11 mm mouth) 100
SSVN211A 2ml Amber vial, 12×32mm, Snap Top(11 mm mouth),graduated with writing area 100
SSVN201C-2
2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, Precise 7.0 Borosilicate Glass,
Snap Top(11 mm mouth)
100

d3 8.3±0.3
10
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Qty/pk
SVC201C 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, crimp top(11 mm mouth) 100
SVC211C 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, crimp top(11 mm mouth), graduated with writing area 100
SVC201A 2ml Amber vial, 12×32mm, crimp top(11 mm mouth) 100
SVC211A 2ml Amber vial, 12×32mm, crimp top(11 mm mouth), graduated with writing area 100
SVC201C-2 2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, Precise 7.0 Borosilicate Glass, crimp top(11 mm mouth) 100
SVC211C-2
2ml Clear vial, 12×32mm, Precise 7.0 Borosilicate Glass, crimp top(11 mm
mouth), graduated with writing area
100

Clear/Amber Flat
12
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Qty/pk
SLV20C 20ml Clear Sample vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H57,First Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV202C 20ml Clear Sample Vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H57,Second Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV20A 20 ml Amber Sample vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H57,First Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV202A 20ml Amber Sample Vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H57,Second Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV40C 40ml Clear Sample vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H95, First Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV402C 40ml Clear Sample Vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H95, Second Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV40A 40ml Amber Sample vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H95, First Class Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV402A 40ml Amber Sample Vial, Screw top, D27.5 X H95,Second Class, Borosilicate Glass 100
SLV20SCH PTFE/silicone Septa + White/Black Screw Cap With Hole, for 20ml/40ml Vial 100
SLV20SCS PTFE/silicone Septa + White/Black Screw Cap Without Hole, For 20ml/40ml Vial 100
SLV20SAS Aluminum Septa + White/Black Caps Without Hole, For 20ml/40ml Vial 100
Headspace Vials
Hawach headspace vials have a bevelled neck for a secure seal, uniform glass thickness for even heat distribution and
a stable, strong design for ease of use. Available in Clear and Amber USP1 Borosilicate glass with Screw and Crimp
top. Round bottom vials distribute the internal pressure created at high temperatures across the glass surface and are
more easily handled by robotic arms that lift the vial from the tray. The screw headspace vials has 18mm magnetic cap
suitable for autosamplers that use magnetic transportation, while Crimp top vials use together with Aluminium cap.
13
Specification
Item code Vial Finish Vial Type
Vial
Dimension
Sample
Volume
Material Color
Bottom
Profile
SLV101M 18mm Screw Headspace vial 22.5x50mm 10ml
Borosilicate
Glass
Clear Round
SLV201M 18mm Screw Headspace vial 22.5x70mm 20ml
Borosilicate
Glass
Clear Round
SLC101M 20mm Crimp Headspace vial 22.5x46mm 10ml